
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, Jaden Western Washington 11.09  (+2.3) 2(1)

2 SUZUKI, Kaito Unattached 11.12   (NW) 1(1)

3 DAVIS, Shemar Unattached 11.23  (+2.3) 2(2)

4 GANZ, Tony British Columbia 11.25  (+2.3) 2(3)

5 HAAGENSEN, Chase Athletics Victoria 11.35  (+2.3) 2(4)

6 VONGPHET, Anouthai Western Washington 11.36  (+1.6) 3(1)

7 ZHOU, Colin NorWesters 11.43  (+1.6) 3(2)

8 BLOMERUS, Spencer Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.45  (+1.6) 5(1)

9 HANSEN, Callum British Columbia 11.47  (+2.3) 2(5)

9 ROBINSON, Jax Alberni Valley Track Club 11.47  (+1.6) 3(3)

11 VIRIRI, Tinashe Coq. Cheetahs 11.50  (+2.3) 2(6)

12 BRHELLE, Jackson Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.54  (+1.6) 3(4)

13 FRIMPONG, Derek Unattached 11.64  (+1.4) 4(1)

14 CHOW, Marcus Unattached 11.74  (+1.6) 3(5)

15 ERASO, Diego Kajaks 11.77  (+1.4) 4(2)

16 ACOSTA, Lucas Nanaimo Track and Field 11.83  (+1.4) 4(3)

17 MITCHELL, Riley Alberni Valley Track Club 11.89  (+1.4) 4(4)

18 ZHOU, Victor Unattached 11.90  (+1.6) 3(6)

19 LAO, Willard Kajaks 12.04  (+1.4) 4(5)

20 MCCANN, Sancho Vancouver Thunderbirds 12.13  (+1.4) 4(6)

21 GNANESWARAN, Sarvajan Unattached 12.21  (+1.6) 5(2)

22 MALDONADO, Noel Langley Mustangs 12.22  (+2.0) 6(1)

23 GILL, Sunny Valley Royals 12.47  (+1.6) 5(3)

24 KEKULTHOTUWAGE, Rehan West Vancouver Track & Fi 12.48  (+2.0) 6(2)

25 STROMGREN, Liam Langley Mustangs 12.53  (+2.0) 6(3)

26 YANEZ, Ignacio Unattached 12.65  (+2.0) 6(4)

27 GUPTA, Anish Unattached 13.23  (+2.0) 6(5)

28 LAM, Trevor Vancouver Thunderbirds 13.51  (+2.0) 6(6)

SETT, Nathaniel Unattached DNS 5

BEECROFT, Riley British Columbia DNS 2

FRANCIS, Daniel (Oliver ) Unattached DNS 2

YETERIAN, roman Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS 5

HICKSON, Eamonn West Vancouver Track & Fi DNS 5

BRENT, Alec Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS 4

MONRO, Nicholas Simon Fraser DNS 3

SCHOLTENS, Timothy Kamloops Track and Field DNS 4

GIBBS, Mitchell Simon Fraser DNS 3

AKIRI, David AVIC NT 1

PENSON-MCCOY, Jesaiah Simon Fraser NT 1

O'DONNELL, Liam Simon Fraser NT 1

HANAFI BACHA, Yoosuf British Columbia NT 1

SEBASTIANELLI, Nickolas British Columbia NT 1

HALL, Jacob Simon Fraser NT 1

RAMSAY, Rui Vancouver Thunderbirds NT 1
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 SUZUKI, Kaito Unattached 11.12

AKIRI, David AVIC NT

PENSON-MCCOY, Jesaiah Simon Fraser NT

O'DONNELL, Liam Simon Fraser NT

HANAFI BACHA, Yoosuf British Columbia NT

SEBASTIANELLI, Nickolas British Columbia NT

HALL, Jacob Simon Fraser NT

RAMSAY, Rui Vancouver Thunderbirds NT

Section 2 of 6 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 JOHNSON, Jaden Western Washington 11.09

2 DAVIS, Shemar Unattached 11.23

3 GANZ, Tony British Columbia 11.25

4 HAAGENSEN, Chase Athletics Victoria 11.35

5 HANSEN, Callum British Columbia 11.47

6 VIRIRI, Tinashe Coq. Cheetahs 11.50

BEECROFT, Riley British Columbia DNS

FRANCIS, Daniel (Oliver ) Unattached DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:  (+1.6)

1 VONGPHET, Anouthai Western Washington 11.36

2 ZHOU, Colin NorWesters 11.43

3 ROBINSON, Jax Alberni Valley Track Club 11.47

4 BRHELLE, Jackson Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.54

5 CHOW, Marcus Unattached 11.74

6 ZHOU, Victor Unattached 11.90

MONRO, Nicholas Simon Fraser DNS

GIBBS, Mitchell Simon Fraser DNS

Section 4 of 6 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 FRIMPONG, Derek Unattached 11.64

2 ERASO, Diego Kajaks 11.77

3 ACOSTA, Lucas Nanaimo Track and Field 11.83

4 MITCHELL, Riley Alberni Valley Track Club 11.89

5 LAO, Willard Kajaks 12.04

6 MCCANN, Sancho Vancouver Thunderbirds 12.13

BRENT, Alec Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS

SCHOLTENS, Timothy Kamloops Track and Field DNS

Section 5 of 6 Wind:  (+1.6)

1 BLOMERUS, Spencer Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.45

2 GNANESWARAN, Sarvajan Unattached 12.21

3 GILL, Sunny Valley Royals 12.47

SETT, Nathaniel Unattached DNS

YETERIAN, roman Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS

HICKSON, Eamonn West Vancouver Track & Fi DNS

Section 6 of 6 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 MALDONADO, Noel Langley Mustangs 12.22

2 KEKULTHOTUWAGE, Rehan West Vancouver Track & Fi 12.48
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
3 STROMGREN, Liam Langley Mustangs 12.53

4 YANEZ, Ignacio Unattached 12.65

5 GUPTA, Anish Unattached 13.23

6 LAM, Trevor Vancouver Thunderbirds 13.51

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 PENSON-MCCOY, Jesaiah Simon Fraser 22.51  (+2.0) 1(1)

2 JOHNSON, Jaden Western Washington 22.81  (+0.9) 2(1)

3 ORTIZ, jose Unattached 23.20  (+2.0) 1(2)

4 PETERSON, Logan British Columbia 23.21  (+0.9) 2(2)

5 DAVIS, Shemar Unattached 23.33  (+2.0) 1(3)

6 GANZ, Tony British Columbia 23.34  (+0.9) 2(3)

7 BARNES, Liam Vancouver Thunderbirds 23.43  (+1.4) 3(1)

8 MOSI, Liam Royal City 23.57  (+0.9) 2(4)

9 FRIMPONG, Derek Unattached 23.64  (+1.4) 3(2)

10 IVEZICH, Kolton Alberni Valley Track Club 23.65  (+1.4) 3(3)

11 OSBORNE, Keiran Kajaks 23.78  (+1.4) 3(4)

12 CHOW, Marcus Unattached 24.24  (+1.4) 3(5)

13 ERASO, Diego Kajaks 24.26  (+0.7) 4(1)

14 MITCHELL, Riley Alberni Valley Track Club 24.55  (+0.7) 4(2)

15 CORREA, Oleg Athletics Victoria 24.60  (+1.4) 3(6)

16 ACOSTA, Lucas Nanaimo Track and Field 24.83  (+0.7) 4(3)

17 YOUNG, Miles Vancouver Thunderbirds 24.88  (+1.9) 5(1)

18 BOFFA, Nico Vancouver Thunderbirds 25.20  (+0.7) 4(4)

19 MCCANN, Sancho Vancouver Thunderbirds 25.35  (+0.7) 4(5)

20 MCQUEEN, Jaelin Western Washington 25.51  (+0.7) 4(6)

21 MALDONADO, Noel Langley Mustangs 25.64  (+1.9) 5(2)

22 TOMPKINS, Michael Unattached 25.89  (+1.9) 5(3)

23 STROMGREN, Liam Langley Mustangs 26.76  (+1.9) 5(4)

O'DONNELL, Liam Simon Fraser DNS 1

RAMSAY, Rui Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS 1

SEBASTIANELLI, Nickolas British Columbia DNS 1

AKIRI, David AVIC DNS 1

HAAGENSEN, Chase Athletics Victoria DNS 1

OLADUNTOYE, Faizal Coq. Cheetahs DNS 2

HANSEN, Callum British Columbia DNS 2

VONGPHET, Anouthai Western Washington DNS 2

VIRIRI, Tinashe Coq. Cheetahs DNS 2

BRHELLE, Jackson Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS 3

SETT, Nathaniel Unattached DNS 3

ROBINSON, Jax Alberni Valley Track Club DNS 4

SCHOLTENS, Timothy Kamloops Track and Field DNS 4

GUPTA, Anish Unattached DNS 5

GNANESWARAN, Sarvajan Unattached DNS 5

YANEZ, Ignacio Unattached DNS 5
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 PENSON-MCCOY, Jesaiah Simon Fraser 22.51

2 ORTIZ, jose Unattached 23.20

3 DAVIS, Shemar Unattached 23.33

O'DONNELL, Liam Simon Fraser DNS

RAMSAY, Rui Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS

SEBASTIANELLI, Nickolas British Columbia DNS

AKIRI, David AVIC DNS

HAAGENSEN, Chase Athletics Victoria DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 JOHNSON, Jaden Western Washington 22.81

2 PETERSON, Logan British Columbia 23.21

3 GANZ, Tony British Columbia 23.34

4 MOSI, Liam Royal City 23.57

OLADUNTOYE, Faizal Coq. Cheetahs DNS

HANSEN, Callum British Columbia DNS

VONGPHET, Anouthai Western Washington DNS

VIRIRI, Tinashe Coq. Cheetahs DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 BARNES, Liam Vancouver Thunderbirds 23.43

2 FRIMPONG, Derek Unattached 23.64

3 IVEZICH, Kolton Alberni Valley Track Club 23.65

4 OSBORNE, Keiran Kajaks 23.78

5 CHOW, Marcus Unattached 24.24

6 CORREA, Oleg Athletics Victoria 24.60

BRHELLE, Jackson Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS

SETT, Nathaniel Unattached DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 ERASO, Diego Kajaks 24.26

2 MITCHELL, Riley Alberni Valley Track Club 24.55

3 ACOSTA, Lucas Nanaimo Track and Field 24.83

4 BOFFA, Nico Vancouver Thunderbirds 25.20

5 MCCANN, Sancho Vancouver Thunderbirds 25.35

6 MCQUEEN, Jaelin Western Washington 25.51

ROBINSON, Jax Alberni Valley Track Club DNS

SCHOLTENS, Timothy Kamloops Track and Field DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (+1.9)

1 YOUNG, Miles Vancouver Thunderbirds 24.88

2 MALDONADO, Noel Langley Mustangs 25.64

3 TOMPKINS, Michael Unattached 25.89

4 STROMGREN, Liam Langley Mustangs 26.76

GUPTA, Anish Unattached DNS

GNANESWARAN, Sarvajan Unattached DNS

YANEZ, Ignacio Unattached DNS
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#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 GEORGE, Nathan Coq. Cheetahs 48.44 1(1)

2 PETERSON, Logan British Columbia 50.99 1(2)

3 BLOMERUS, Spencer Vancouver Thunderbirds 51.81 1(3)

4 BARNES, Liam Vancouver Thunderbirds 51.87 1(4)

5 IVEZICH, Kolton Alberni Valley Track Club 52.42 2(1)

6 TAYLOR, Nicholas Victoria Speed Project 52.99 1(5)

7 OLADUNTOYE, Faizal Coq. Cheetahs 53.10 1(6)

8 ERASO, Diego Kajaks 53.90 2(2)

9 GILL, Holden Unattached 54.41 2(3)

10 CORREA, Oleg Athletics Victoria 54.93 2(4)

11 YU, An Kajaks 55.96 2(5)

12 YOUNG, Miles Vancouver Thunderbirds 56.36 2(6)

13 BOFFA, Nico Vancouver Thunderbirds 56.39 3(1)

14 HUANG, Kyle Victoria Speed Project 57.27 3(2)

15 YANEZ, Ignacio Unattached 58.45 3(3)

ELIE, Donovan Coq. Cheetahs DNS 1

MCBRIDE, Nolan Ocean Athletics T&F Club DNS 3

ORTIZ, jose Unattached DNS 1

JOHNSON, Ethan Western Washington NT 2

FRIESEN, Lauren British Columbia NT 2

VIRIRI, Tinashe Coq. Cheetahs NT 1

CARDLE, Cassidy British Columbia NT 3

NOURAEI, Ava Coq. Cheetahs NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 GEORGE, Nathan Coq. Cheetahs 48.44

2 PETERSON, Logan British Columbia 50.99

3 BLOMERUS, Spencer Vancouver Thunderbirds 51.81

4 BARNES, Liam Vancouver Thunderbirds 51.87

5 TAYLOR, Nicholas Victoria Speed Project 52.99

6 OLADUNTOYE, Faizal Coq. Cheetahs 53.10

ELIE, Donovan Coq. Cheetahs DNS

ORTIZ, jose Unattached DNS

VIRIRI, Tinashe Coq. Cheetahs NT

Section 2 of 3

1 IVEZICH, Kolton Alberni Valley Track Club 52.42

2 ERASO, Diego Kajaks 53.90

3 GILL, Holden Unattached 54.41

4 CORREA, Oleg Athletics Victoria 54.93

5 YU, An Kajaks 55.96

6 YOUNG, Miles Vancouver Thunderbirds 56.36

JOHNSON, Ethan Western Washington NT

FRIESEN, Lauren British Columbia NT

Section 3 of 3
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 BOFFA, Nico Vancouver Thunderbirds 56.39

2 HUANG, Kyle Victoria Speed Project 57.27

3 YANEZ, Ignacio Unattached 58.45

MCBRIDE, Nolan Ocean Athletics T&F Club DNS

CARDLE, Cassidy British Columbia NT

NOURAEI, Ava Coq. Cheetahs NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 GRAVEL, Christian Vancouver Thunderbirds 1:53.36 1(1)

2 HARDY, Spencer British Columbia 1:54.25 2(1)

3 WEBER, Drew Western Washington 1:55.32 1(2)

4 PALMEN, Connor Western Washington 1:55.70 2(2)

5 PLUMMER, Colton Simon Fraser 1:55.71 1(3)

6 THOMSON, Andrew Simon Fraser 1:55.88 1(4)

7 CHAPMAN, tomas Unattached 1:58.00 1(5)

8 RESEIGH, Nathan Unattached 1:58.51 2(3)

9 TORRES, Richard Unattached 1:59.66 2(4)

10 HOUSE, kaelan Simon Fraser 1:59.78 1(6)

11 SADA, Bernardo Ocean Athletics T&F Club 2:01.06 2(5)

12 CURTIS, Joseph Simon Fraser 2:02.30 3(1)

13 BOGALE, Kirubel Simon Fraser 2:03.91 2(6)

14 DHILLON, Aman Unattached 2:03.95 3(2)

15 MLOTSHWA, Charli Prairie Inn Harriers 2:05.31 3(3)

16 LIND, Sebastian Unattached 2:05.60 3(4)

17 THIELE-CROCKER, Billy Coq. Cheetahs 2:11.05 4(1)

18 MIYA, Rogelio Vancouver Thunderbirds 2:11.97 4(2)

19 SU, Philip (Shengtong) Vancouver Thunderbirds 2:22.57 4(3)

20 MOHLMANN, Steven Coq. Cheetahs 2:24.24 4(4)

GOUDRON, Ryan British Columbia DNF 1

LOGIE, Micah Simon Fraser DNF 3

MACKWAE, Bill British Columbia DNF 3

MARLAND, Daniel Unattached DNS 2

KRAMER, Liam British Columbia DNS 1

WADHWANI, Jacob Simon Fraser DNS 3

BLOMERUS, Spencer Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS 4

SU, Philip(Shengtong) Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 GRAVEL, Christian Vancouver Thunderbirds 1:53.36

2 WEBER, Drew Western Washington 1:55.32

3 PLUMMER, Colton Simon Fraser 1:55.71

4 THOMSON, Andrew Simon Fraser 1:55.88

5 CHAPMAN, tomas Unattached 1:58.00

6 HOUSE, kaelan Simon Fraser 1:59.78
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note

GOUDRON, Ryan British Columbia DNF

KRAMER, Liam British Columbia DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 HARDY, Spencer British Columbia 1:54.25

2 PALMEN, Connor Western Washington 1:55.70

3 RESEIGH, Nathan Unattached 1:58.51

4 TORRES, Richard Unattached 1:59.66

5 SADA, Bernardo Ocean Athletics T&F Club 2:01.06

6 BOGALE, Kirubel Simon Fraser 2:03.91

MARLAND, Daniel Unattached DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 CURTIS, Joseph Simon Fraser 2:02.30

2 DHILLON, Aman Unattached 2:03.95

3 MLOTSHWA, Charli Prairie Inn Harriers 2:05.31

4 LIND, Sebastian Unattached 2:05.60

LOGIE, Micah Simon Fraser DNF

MACKWAE, Bill British Columbia DNF

WADHWANI, Jacob Simon Fraser DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 THIELE-CROCKER, Billy Coq. Cheetahs 2:11.05

2 MIYA, Rogelio Vancouver Thunderbirds 2:11.97

3 SU, Philip (Shengtong) Vancouver Thunderbirds 2:22.57

4 MOHLMANN, Steven Coq. Cheetahs 2:24.24

BLOMERUS, Spencer Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS

SU, Philip(Shengtong) Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 WEBER, Drew Western Washington 3:59.56 1(1)

2 KRAMER, Liam British Columbia 4:01.74 1(2)

3 WADHWANI, Jacob Simon Fraser 4:03.52 1(3)

4 EIFERT, Ian Western Washington 4:04.15 2(1)

5 BLOOM, Jonah Unattached 4:04.56 1(4)

6 HOUSE, kaelan Simon Fraser 4:04.80 1(5)

7 ARNDT, Scott Simon Fraser 4:06.05 1(6)

8 SADA, Bernardo Ocean Athletics T&F Club 4:06.65 2(2)

9 MLOTSHWA, Charli Prairie Inn Harriers 4:06.70 1(7)

10 KUIPERS, Anton Victoria Endurance Track cl 4:07.64 1(8)

11 MARTLAND, Kai Vancouver Thunderbirds 4:09.55 1(9)

12 PALMER, Donagh Western Washington 4:09.70 2(3)

13 BAUMGART, Mark Vancouver Thunderbirds 4:10.34 2(4)

14 BRINKMAN, Sebastian Simon Fraser 4:10.40 1(10)

15 LOGIE, Micah Simon Fraser 4:12.10 2(5)

16 EIDE, Lars Unattached 4:17.36 2(6)

17 SALAZAR, Matthew Western Washington 4:17.73 2(7)

18 LIU, Joe Ocean Athletics T&F Club 4:19.07 2(8)

19 KIFLE, Aven Vancouver Thunderbirds 4:19.78 2(9)
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
20 TORRES, Richard Unattached 4:21.03 2(10)

21 SCHMIDTKE, Kieran Victoria Endurance Track cl 4:22.43 3(1)

22 GRANT, Eli Victoria Endurance Track cl 4:24.80 3(2)

23 KENNEDY, Zachary Kajaks 4:25.10 2(11)

24 TIMKO, Cole Vancouver Thunderbirds 4:35.37 3(3)

25 FUNAYAMA, Seita Kajaks 4:37.11 3(4)

26 BARRETT, Asher Coq. Cheetahs 4:47.45 3(5)

27 HIROWATARI, Kenton Unattached 4:47.69 3(6)

28 YAN, Kai En Coq. Cheetahs 4:50.46 3(7)

29 WANG, Chenrui (Terry) West Vancouver Track & Fi 4:50.49 3(8)

30 RUAN, Coby Coq. Cheetahs 4:50.92 3(9)

31 PEREZ-FONTAN, Nicolas Vancouver Thunderbirds 5:26.52 3(10)

FISHER, Paul Vancouver Thunderbirds DNF 1

CASTRO, Jose Simon Fraser DNS 1

MEKONNEN, Ephrem Simon Fraser DNS 1

DOUGHTY, James UBC thunderbirds DNS 3

WELCH, Matt Unattached DNS 1

AHL, Braden Simon Fraser NT 2

GOUDRON, Ryan British Columbia NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 WEBER, Drew Western Washington 3:59.56

2 KRAMER, Liam British Columbia 4:01.74

3 WADHWANI, Jacob Simon Fraser 4:03.52

4 BLOOM, Jonah Unattached 4:04.56

5 HOUSE, kaelan Simon Fraser 4:04.80

6 ARNDT, Scott Simon Fraser 4:06.05

7 MLOTSHWA, Charli Prairie Inn Harriers 4:06.70

8 KUIPERS, Anton Victoria Endurance Track cl 4:07.64

9 MARTLAND, Kai Vancouver Thunderbirds 4:09.55

10 BRINKMAN, Sebastian Simon Fraser 4:10.40

FISHER, Paul Vancouver Thunderbirds DNF

CASTRO, Jose Simon Fraser DNS

MEKONNEN, Ephrem Simon Fraser DNS

WELCH, Matt Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 EIFERT, Ian Western Washington 4:04.15

2 SADA, Bernardo Ocean Athletics T&F Club 4:06.65

3 PALMER, Donagh Western Washington 4:09.70

4 BAUMGART, Mark Vancouver Thunderbirds 4:10.34

5 LOGIE, Micah Simon Fraser 4:12.10

6 EIDE, Lars Unattached 4:17.36

7 SALAZAR, Matthew Western Washington 4:17.73

8 LIU, Joe Ocean Athletics T&F Club 4:19.07
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
9 KIFLE, Aven Vancouver Thunderbirds 4:19.78

10 TORRES, Richard Unattached 4:21.03

11 KENNEDY, Zachary Kajaks 4:25.10

AHL, Braden Simon Fraser NT

GOUDRON, Ryan British Columbia NT

Section 3 of 3

1 SCHMIDTKE, Kieran Victoria Endurance Track cl 4:22.43

2 GRANT, Eli Victoria Endurance Track cl 4:24.80

3 TIMKO, Cole Vancouver Thunderbirds 4:35.37

4 FUNAYAMA, Seita Kajaks 4:37.11

5 BARRETT, Asher Coq. Cheetahs 4:47.45

6 HIROWATARI, Kenton Unattached 4:47.69

7 YAN, Kai En Coq. Cheetahs 4:50.46

8 WANG, Chenrui (Terry) West Vancouver Track & Fi 4:50.49

9 RUAN, Coby Coq. Cheetahs 4:50.92

10 PEREZ-FONTAN, Nicolas Vancouver Thunderbirds 5:26.52

DOUGHTY, James UBC thunderbirds DNS

#11 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 DINSDALE, Cole Norm's Athletics Club 14:24.74 1(1)

2 DAVIES, Andrew British Columbia 14:26.93 1(2)

3 TIWANA, Jaiveer British Columbia 14:31.20 1(3)

4 CLOUGH, Ryan Western Washington 14:32.34 1(4)

5 MULUGETA, Yemane Ocean Athletics T&F Club 14:34.40 1(5)

6 TAYLOR, Chris Vancouver Thunderbirds 14:36.18 1(6)

7 DEHGHAN, Nathan Vancouver Thunderbirds 14:42.68 1(7)

8 OSLIN, Andrew Western Washington 14:47.31 1(8)

9 RUTLEDGE, Leo Western Washington 14:53.45 1(9)

10 SCHIMMELPENNINCK VAN, Sacha British Columbia 14:54.69 1(10)

11 LAMERS, James Vancouver Falcons 14:54.79 1(11)

12 SOUZA-PONCE, Eric Anthony Western Washington 15:05.86 1(12)

13 WEBSTER, Jacob University of Victoria 15:09.55 1(13)

14 DWYER, Liam British Columbia 15:18.21 1(14)

15 LENNON, Dylan Western Washington 15:22.82 1(15)

16 CINO, Sebastian Vancouver Thunderbirds 15:23.52 2(1)

17 DUNNE, Conor Brendan VFAC 15:23.56 2(2)

18 BROST, Jonah British Columbia 15:23.70 1(16)

19 BURSCH, Ethan Western Washington 15:24.95 2(3)

20 LINGWALL, Samuel Western Washington 15:27.27 1(17)

21 FERNANDEZ, George Western Washington 15:30.45 2(4)

22 TOBON, Eduardo Western Washington 15:31.27 1(18)

23 RICHARDS, Nathan Club Northwest 15:31.39 2(5)

24 O'DAY, Cale Western Washington 15:36.21 2(6)

25 WERNER, Logan Western Washington 15:40.13 1(19)

26 QUIMBY, Jonathan Bellingham Distance Projec 15:41.00 2(7)

27 ZELJAK, Spencer Western Washington 15:44.55 2(8)
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#11 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
28 MICHAELS, Lev Unattached 15:47.30 2(9)

29 CARLSON, Finn Vancouver Thunderbirds 15:50.32 2(10)

30 VON FISCHER, Liam Unattached 15:55.30 2(11)

31 RODRIGUEZ, Diego Western Washington 15:58.94 2(12)

32 NORMAN, Anders Western Washington 16:01.71 2(13)

33 PANZHINSKIY, Evgeniy Vanguard Athletics 16:02.56 2(14)

34 REISS, Luke Western Washington 16:05.49 2(15)

35 HAMMONS, Mason Unattached 16:13.29 2(16)

36 LAND, Tomos Unattached 17:27.77 2(17)

37 LAKE, Charlie Vancouver Thunderbirds 17:28.31 2(18)

38 LIN, Paxton Vancouver Thunderbirds 18:31.17 2(19)

KARAMITSOS, George Western Washington NT 1

UHRICH, Dylan Unattached NT 1

NOSEWORTHY, Matt Cleves4Lyfe NT 2

EIDE, Lars Unattached NT 2

MENDER, Axel UBC thunderbirds NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 DINSDALE, Cole Norm's Athletics Club 14:24.74

2 DAVIES, Andrew British Columbia 14:26.93

3 TIWANA, Jaiveer British Columbia 14:31.20

4 CLOUGH, Ryan Western Washington 14:32.34

5 MULUGETA, Yemane Ocean Athletics T&F Club 14:34.40

6 TAYLOR, Chris Vancouver Thunderbirds 14:36.18

7 DEHGHAN, Nathan Vancouver Thunderbirds 14:42.68

8 OSLIN, Andrew Western Washington 14:47.31

9 RUTLEDGE, Leo Western Washington 14:53.45

10 SCHIMMELPENNINCK VAN, Sacha British Columbia 14:54.69

11 LAMERS, James Vancouver Falcons 14:54.79

12 SOUZA-PONCE, Eric Anthony Western Washington 15:05.86

13 WEBSTER, Jacob University of Victoria 15:09.55

14 DWYER, Liam British Columbia 15:18.21

15 LENNON, Dylan Western Washington 15:22.82

16 BROST, Jonah British Columbia 15:23.70

17 LINGWALL, Samuel Western Washington 15:27.27

18 TOBON, Eduardo Western Washington 15:31.27

19 WERNER, Logan Western Washington 15:40.13

KARAMITSOS, George Western Washington NT

UHRICH, Dylan Unattached NT

Section 2 of 2

1 CINO, Sebastian Vancouver Thunderbirds 15:23.52

2 DUNNE, Conor Brendan VFAC 15:23.56

3 BURSCH, Ethan Western Washington 15:24.95

4 FERNANDEZ, George Western Washington 15:30.45
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#11 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
5 RICHARDS, Nathan Club Northwest 15:31.39

6 O'DAY, Cale Western Washington 15:36.21

7 QUIMBY, Jonathan Bellingham Distance Projec 15:41.00

8 ZELJAK, Spencer Western Washington 15:44.55

9 MICHAELS, Lev Unattached 15:47.30

10 CARLSON, Finn Vancouver Thunderbirds 15:50.32

11 VON FISCHER, Liam Unattached 15:55.30

12 RODRIGUEZ, Diego Western Washington 15:58.94

13 NORMAN, Anders Western Washington 16:01.71

14 PANZHINSKIY, Evgeniy Vanguard Athletics 16:02.56

15 REISS, Luke Western Washington 16:05.49

16 HAMMONS, Mason Unattached 16:13.29

17 LAND, Tomos Unattached 17:27.77

18 LAKE, Charlie Vancouver Thunderbirds 17:28.31

19 LIN, Paxton Vancouver Thunderbirds 18:31.17

NOSEWORTHY, Matt Cleves4Lyfe NT

EIDE, Lars Unattached NT

MENDER, Axel UBC thunderbirds NT

#14 Men 110m hurdles U20 39"
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 YOUNG, Miles Vancouver Thunderbirds 18.53

FAGBAMIYE, Iyimi Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS

#46 Men 110m hurdles U18 36"
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 LAM, Trevor Vancouver Thunderbirds 19.65

#15 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 KERR, James British Columbia 56.09

2 UDE, Paul Vancouver Thunderbirds 57.57

3 CARR, Tyson Simon Fraser 59.33

4 MCQUEEN, Jaelin Western Washington 1:02.83

#17 Men 3000m steeple 36"
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 FILION, Maximilien British Columbia 9:19.70

2 EIFERT, Ian Western Washington 9:26.00

3 SALAZAR, Matthew Western Washington 9:59.91

4 RODRIGUEZ, Diego Western Washington 10:12.50

5 JACOB-KURILO, Maxwell Western Washington 10:32.92

ALDANA, Mateo British Columbia DNF

WERNER, Logan Western Washington DNS

FRAZIER, Luke Bellingham Distance Projec DNS
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#19 Men's 5000m Walk
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 SEMENIUK, Heath Unattached 23:43.42

2 WILSON, Tyler British Columbia 24:01.62

3 HIRANI, Nikhil British Columbia 24:52.16

4 LARIN, Mihail Unattached 29:23.90

#56 Men's & Women's 15000m Walk
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 WILSON, Tyler British Columbia 1:10:05.68

2 LUNDMAN, Olivia British Columbia 1:12:26.29

3 LU, Joean British Columbia 1:22:09.55

4 CARDLE, Cassidy British Columbia 1:24:23.09

RAMAGE, Katelynn Unattached DNF

#21 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note
1 AVIC (A) 44.50

Unattached BC (A) DQ 24.7

Simon Fraser (A) DNS

British Columbia (A) DNS

#24 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00

1 WANNIARACHCHI, Kiran Kajaks 1.95m P P P P P P O O O XXX

2 CHATTEN, Eric Kajaks 1.90m P P P P P P P O XXX

3 BRENT, Alec Vancouver Thund 1.90m P P P P O O XXO XXO X

4 SMYTH, Justin Ocean Athletics T 1.70m P P O O XXX

5 BROWN, Walker Unattached 1.70m P P P XO XXX

6 BULLOCK, Samuel Ocean Athletics T 1.70m P P O XO XXX

7 KENNY, Ryan Western Washingt 1.70m P P P XXO XXX

7J MCDIARMID, Caysen Simon Fraser 1.70m P P P XXO XXX

9 HONG, Tommy Athletics Victoria 1.60m O O XXX

WANG, Leupold Victoria Speed Pro NH P P P P XXX

STROMGREN, Liam Langley Mustangs NH XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 1.45 1.50

9 HONG, Tommy Athletics Victoria (cont'd) XO O

#26 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50

1 WHITE, Bryce British Columbia 4.40m P P P P P XXO XO XO O XXX

2 ARNOLD, Cayden Ocean Athletics T 4.20m P P P P P P XO XXX

3 CLEMENTS, Isaac Unattached 4.10m P P P P P O XXX

4 SNASHALL, Kael Unattached 4.10m P P P P XXO O XXX

5 HUSSEIN, Ali Vancouver Thund 4.10m P P O P XO XXO XXX

6 MILLARD, William NorWesters 4.00m XXO O O XXO XXO XXX

7 KLEIN, Aidan Western Washingt 3.80m P P O XXX

8 WESTON, Sam British Columbia 3.70m P O XX X
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#26 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
9 MONTT, Ignacio Vancouver Thund 3.70m O XO XXX

10 LI, Austin Vancouver Thund 3.70m O XXO XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50

6 MILLARD, William NorWesters (cont'd) P P P P O O

9 MONTT, Ignacio Vancouver Thund (cont'd) P P P XX P P

10 LI, Austin Vancouver Thund (cont'd) XO P P O O P

11 GIRITHARAN, Varun Royal City 3.20m P P XO XXX

#28 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FURTADO, Blake Simon Fraser 6.56m  (+1.3) 6.44 (+1.3) 6.36 (+0.5) 6.23 (+1.2) 6.56 (+1.3) 6.46 (+1.9) 6.46 (+0.8)

2 GIBBS, Mitchell Simon Fraser 6.35m  (+0.7) 6.29 (+1.5) FOUL 6.35 (+0.7) 4.72 (+0.8) FOUL 6.30 (+1.0)

3 MONRO, Nicholas Simon Fraser 6.27m  (+0.3) FOUL FOUL 6.00 (+2.2) 6.19 (+1.6) 6.27 (+0.3) 6.25 (+0.4)

4 VONGPHET, Anouthai Western Washingt 6.17m  (+1.5) 6.17 (+1.5) 6.05 (+0.6) 5.94 (+1.0)

5 KENNY, Ryan Western Washingt 5.86m  (+1.9) 4.61 (+2.0) 5.86 (+1.9) PASS

6 CORREA, Oleg Athletics Victoria 5.83m  (+0.8) 5.83 (+0.8) 5.76 (+0.5) 5.67 (+1.8) 5.57 (+2.3) 5.55 (+1.6) PASS

7 HANAFI BACHA, Yoosuf British Columbia 5.74m  (+2.2) 4.59 (+1.1) 5.01 (+0.6) 5.74 (+2.2)

8 TROUSIL, Rowan Athletics Victoria 5.54m  (+0.7) 5.54 (+0.7) 4.93 (+0.7) 4.93 (+1.0)

9 UDE, David Vancouver Thund 5.52m  (+1.4) 5.52 (+1.4) 5.33 (+1.1) 5.31 (+0.8)

10 HANSEN, Callum British Columbia 5.45m  (+1.2) 5.45 (+1.2) 5.30 (+1.0) 5.42 (+1.5)

11 MAO, Nolan Vancouver Thund 5.36m  (+1.0) FOUL 5.36 (+1.0) FOUL

12 LAULAINEN, Mikko Western Washingt 5.30m  (+1.1) 5.01 (+1.6) 5.08 (+1.2) 5.30 (+1.1)

13 KEKULTHOTUWAGE, Rehan West Vancouver T 4.76m  (+1.9) FOUL 4.76 (+1.9) 4.60 (+0.7)

14 GANZ, Tony British Columbia 4.73m  (+1.7) 4.35 (+0.3) 4.73 (+1.7) 4.73 (+0.9)

ROBERSON, Troy Western Washingt NM

MCDIARMID, Caysen Simon Fraser NM

ZHOU, Colin NorWesters NM

#30 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LAULAINEN, Mikko Western Washingt 13.21m  (+0.0) FOUL 12.95 (+0.0) 12.82 (+0.2) 13.13 (+0.0) 13.21 (+0.0) 11.72 (+1.1)

2 UDE, Paul Vancouver Thund 13.05m  (+0.0) 12.43 (+0.5) 11.95 (+0.2) 13.05 (+0.0) 12.56 (+0.7) 12.95 (+0.2) 12.95 (+1.0)

3 UDE, David Vancouver Thund 12.54m  (+0.2) 11.28 (+0.1) 12.54 (+0.2) 12.54 (+0.4) FOUL 12.21 (+0.2) 12.37 (+1.2)

4 MAO, Nolan Vancouver Thund 12.16m  (+0.6) FOUL 11.68 (+0.6) 11.99 (+0.4) 12.04 (+0.3) 11.59 (+0.0) 12.16 (+0.6)

5 VONGPHET, Anouthai Western Washingt 11.65m  (+0.0) 11.44 (+0.5) 11.27 (+0.0) 11.65 (+0.0) 11.57 (+0.6) 11.29 (+1.2) 11.51 (+1.1)

6 TROUSIL, Rowan Athletics Victoria 11.61m  (+0.0) 11.27 (+0.0) 11.61 (+0.0) 11.46 (+0.9) FOUL FOUL PASS

ROBERSON, Troy Western Washingt NM

ZHOU, Colin NorWesters NM

#32 Men Shot put Open 7.26Kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 TURNER, Noah Western Washingt 15.37m FOUL FOUL 13.94 14.45 15.37 FOUL

2 RAMOS, Angelo Western Washingt 14.43m 12.91 13.40 13.77 13.59 13.45 14.43

3 TURNER, Auguste Unattached 13.65m 12.96 13.34 FOUL 12.98 13.65 FOUL

4 SIMICICH, Nathan Western Washingt 12.56m 12.08 12.22 FOUL FOUL FOUL 12.56

5 WALL, Liam Western Washingt 12.42m FOUL 11.57 11.40 12.24 12.42 12.26

CAMPBELL, Miller Western Washingt DNS
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#44 Men Shot put U20 6Kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 HENGSTLER, Connor Nanaimo Track an 13.80m FOUL 12.65 13.80

2 YETERIAN, roman Vancouver Thund 11.94m 11.53 11.67 11.94

3 MARSHALL, Harris NorWesters 10.65m 10.51 10.41 10.65

#43 Men Shot put U18 5kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 VAN ZYL, Zander Vernon Amateur A 11.32m 11.32 FOUL FOUL

#42 Men shot put U16 4Kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 GABRI, Gursher Unattached 16.48m 16.48 FOUL 16.23

#51 Men discus U20 1.75Kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 HENGSTLER, Connor Nanaimo Track an 45.52m 45.52 FOUL 44.12

2 MIKACEVICH WARHOLM, Do Royal City 30.06m FOUL 30.06 FOUL

3 MARSHALL, Harris NorWesters 28.59m 25.35 25.85 28.59

#34 Men discus open 2kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 KIZELL, William British Columbia 47.79m 47.79 44.87 FOUL 44.43 45.15 47.17

2 ULIANA, Matthew British Columbia 43.34m 40.57 39.69 43.34 FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 WALL, Liam Western Washingt 42.47m 35.16 40.02 FOUL FOUL FOUL 42.47

4 TURNER, Noah Western Washingt 40.67m 40.05 FOUL FOUL FOUL 39.13 40.67

5 SIMICICH, Nathan Western Washingt 35.06m FOUL 35.06 34.69 FOUL FOUL FOUL

YETERIAN, roman Vancouver Thund NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

CHEUNG, Alexander AVIC DNS

CICHECKI, Maksym Unattached DNS

#52 Men Discus U18 1.5kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 VAN ZYL, Zander Vernon Amateur A 34.95m 34.95 34.52 FOUL

#53 Men discus U16 1Kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 GABRI, Gursher Unattached 50.42m 49.34 50.42 FOUL

#49 Men hammer U18 5kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MAN, Lawrence Kajaks 55.27m 55.27 FOUL 53.02

2 VAN ZYL, Zander Vernon Amateur A 45.68m 45.68 FOUL FOUL

3 MACLACHLAN, Ewan Royal City 27.26m 27.26 26.25 FOUL
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#48 Men Hammer U20 6kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MIKACEVICH WARHOLM, Do Royal City 42.50m 32.23 42.50 40.72

2 MARSHALL, Harris NorWesters 28.98m 22.78 28.98 27.16

#36 Men Hammer Open 7.26kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MERRARO, Deven British Columbia 53.59m 48.89 FOUL 53.59 49.46 FOUL 49.99

2 CAMPBELL, Miller Western Washingt 52.09m FOUL 50.60 52.09 51.51 51.87 FOUL

3 ULIANA, Matthew British Columbia 49.88m FOUL 48.90 49.54 FOUL FOUL 49.88

4 RAMOS, Angelo Western Washingt 49.78m FOUL FOUL 49.78 FOUL FOUL 47.75

5 DHEILLY-STURROCK, matthe Royal City 43.12m FOUL 40.35 FOUL 43.12 40.16 FOUL

6 SIMICICH, Nathan Western Washingt 36.68m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 36.68 36.31

7 TURNER, Noah Western Washingt 36.33m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 36.33 FOUL

8 WALL, Liam Western Washingt 34.67m FOUL 29.12 33.64 FOUL FOUL 34.67

#50 Men Hammer U16 4kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 GABRI, Gursher Unattached 59.29m FOUL 59.29 FOUL

#38 Men javelin open 800g
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 CHONG, Jarrett Simon Fraser 59.00m FOUL 57.91 58.41 53.98 59.00 56.91 2(1)

2 KUZIAK, Cameron British Columbia 58.22m 54.44 56.73 58.22 FOUL 56.73 FOUL 2(2)

3 SMART-REED, Daniel British Columbia 58.09m 54.17 53.54 54.75 58.09 51.58 PASS 2(3)

4 MANUEL, Theo British Columbia 57.96m 54.94 53.82 52.39 55.48 57.96 57.81 2(4)

5 BRAUNSTEIN, Jakob Western Washingt 55.17m 54.19 53.38 55.17 2(5)

6 BAJARUNAS, Martynas Royal City 54.00m 54.00 50.74 FOUL 50.02 FOUL 49.47 2(6)

7 NELSON, Andrew Western Washingt 53.70m 53.70 FOUL FOUL 48.55 48.98 PASS 2(7)

8 MALKOSKE, Riley Simon Fraser 53.34m 52.78 53.34 FOUL 47.32 48.75 PASS 2(8)

9 U-MING, Kayden CXVC 51.73m 51.73 47.13 49.35 2(9)

10 DICKHOF, Jordan Vancouver Thund 51.55m 51.55 47.10 45.78 1(1)

11 SERVOS, Tyson Comox Vally Coug 49.74m 49.74 43.62 FOUL 1(2)

12 BERGER, Max Western Washingt 49.58m FOUL 49.58 FOUL 2(10)

13 WITTERS, Sean Western Washingt 49.43m 49.43 47.44 FOUL 2(11)

14 KERR, James British Columbia 49.43m 44.92 46.12 49.43 1(3)

15 MACDONNELL, Thomas Comox Vally Coug 48.79m FOUL 48.62 48.79 1(4)

16 MORFITT, Graham CXVC 48.72m 48.72 47.83 47.52 1(5)

17 THANE, Parker Trinity Western 38.71m FOUL 35.77 38.71 1(6)

18 WHITING-HEWITT, Aidan Kajaks Track & Fi 37.13m 35.19 37.13 34.56 1(7)

19 MIKACEVICH WARHOLM, Do Royal City 32.71m 32.71 31.73 FOUL 1(8)

WHITE, Andy Unattached NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 DICKHOF, Jordan Vancouver Thund 51.55m 51.55 47.10 45.78

2 SERVOS, Tyson Comox Vally Coug 49.74m 49.74 43.62 FOUL
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#38 Men javelin open 800g (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

3 KERR, James British Columbia 49.43m 44.92 46.12 49.43

4 MACDONNELL, Thomas Comox Vally Coug 48.79m FOUL 48.62 48.79

5 MORFITT, Graham CXVC 48.72m 48.72 47.83 47.52

6 THANE, Parker Trinity Western 38.71m FOUL 35.77 38.71

7 WHITING-HEWITT, Aidan Kajaks Track & Fi 37.13m 35.19 37.13 34.56

8 MIKACEVICH WARHOLM, Do Royal City 32.71m 32.71 31.73 FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 CHONG, Jarrett Simon Fraser 59.00m FOUL 57.91 58.41 53.98 59.00 56.91

2 KUZIAK, Cameron British Columbia 58.22m 54.44 56.73 58.22 FOUL 56.73 FOUL

3 SMART-REED, Daniel British Columbia 58.09m 54.17 53.54 54.75 58.09 51.58 PASS

4 MANUEL, Theo British Columbia 57.96m 54.94 53.82 52.39 55.48 57.96 57.81

5 BRAUNSTEIN, Jakob Western Washingt 55.17m 54.19 53.38 55.17

6 BAJARUNAS, Martynas Royal City 54.00m 54.00 50.74 FOUL 50.02 FOUL 49.47

7 NELSON, Andrew Western Washingt 53.70m 53.70 FOUL FOUL 48.55 48.98 PASS

8 MALKOSKE, Riley Simon Fraser 53.34m 52.78 53.34 FOUL 47.32 48.75 PASS

9 U-MING, Kayden CXVC 51.73m 51.73 47.13 49.35

10 BERGER, Max Western Washingt 49.58m FOUL 49.58 FOUL

11 WITTERS, Sean Western Washingt 49.43m 49.43 47.44 FOUL

WHITE, Andy Unattached NM

#55 Men javelin U18 700g
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

MACLACHLAN, Ewan Royal City NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#40 Men's Decathlon
Pl Name Points 100 Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 400 110H Discus Pole Vault Javelin 1500

1 CANTARELLA, Egid

British Columbia

5590 11.57
 (+1.5)

738

6.41m
 (+1.5)

677

11.13m

554

1.61m

472

52.70

694

18.09

516

28.76m

440

3.80m

562

34.81m

367

4:58.23

570

2 WEISS, Chris

Langley Mustangs

5397 12.07
 (+1.5)

637

6.01m
 (+0.7)

589

10.90m

540

1.67m

520

56.77

530

18.04

520

31.57m

495

4.40m

731

37.96m

413

5:25.56

422

3 MCKAY, Fraser

Universal Athletics

3620 12.94
 (+1.5)

478

5.02m
 (+2.0)

386

6.74m

292

1.49m

381

1:00.44

398

21.12

266

22.96m

328

2.60m

264

29.58m

293

5:04.50

534

MARSHALL, Jack

British Columbia

DNF 12.76
 (+1.5)

509

5.66m
 (+1.3)

514

8.79m

413

DNS DNS DNS

CIARNIELLO, Dean

British Columbia

DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

SEALS, Austin

Western Washingto

DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
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#40-1 Men's Decathlon 100 Meters
Wind:  (+1.5)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 CANTARELLA, Egidio British Columbia 11.57 738

2 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 12.07 637

3 MARSHALL, Jack British Columbia 12.76 509

4 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 12.94 478

SEALS, Austin Western Washington DNS

CIARNIELLO, Dean British Columbia DNS

Men's Decathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CANTARELLA, Egid British Columbia 738

2 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 637

3 MARSHALL, Jack British Columbia 509

4 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 478

#40-2 Men's Decathlon Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 CANTARELLA, Egidio British Columbia 6.41m  (+1.5) 6.25 (+1.1) 6.41 (+1.5) 5.95 (+1.6) 677

2 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 6.01m  (+0.7) 6.01 (+0.7) 5.90 (+1.9) 5.92 (+1.6) 589

3 MARSHALL, Jack British Columbia 5.66m  (+1.3) FOUL 5.66 (+1.3) PASS 514

4 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 5.02m  (+2.0) 4.79 (+1.0) 5.02 (+2.0) FOUL 386

SEALS, Austin Western Washingt DNS

CIARNIELLO, Dean British Columbia DNS

Men's Decathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CANTARELLA, Egid British Columbia 1415

2 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 1226

3 MARSHALL, Jack British Columbia 1023

4 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 864

#40-3 Men's Decathlon Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 CANTARELLA, Egidio British Columbia 11.13m 11.13 10.35 FOUL 554

2 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 10.90m 10.90 10.61 10.49 540

3 MARSHALL, Jack British Columbia 8.79m 8.21 8.79 7.99 413

4 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 6.74m FOUL FOUL 6.74 292

CIARNIELLO, Dean British Columbia DNS

SEALS, Austin Western Washingt DNS

Men's Decathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CANTARELLA, Egid British Columbia 1969

2 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 1766

3 MARSHALL, Jack British Columbia 1436

4 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 1156
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#40-4 Men's Decathlon High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 Pts
1 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 1.67m P P P P P P P P O XXX 520

2 CANTARELLA, Egidio British Columbia 1.61m P P P P O O O XXX 472

3 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 1.49m XXO XO XXO XXX 381

Pl Name Team Mark 1.40 Pts
3 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics (cont'd) O 381

Men's Decathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CANTARELLA, Egid British Columbia 2441

2 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 2286

3 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 1537

#40-5 Men's Decathlon 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 CANTARELLA, Egidio British Columbia 52.70 694

2 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 56.77 530

3 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 1:00.44 398

MARSHALL, Jack British Columbia DNS

CIARNIELLO, Dean British Columbia DNS

SEALS, Austin Western Washington DNS

Men's Decathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CANTARELLA, Egid British Columbia 3135

2 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 2816

3 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 1935

#40-6 Men's Decathlon 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 18.04 520

2 CANTARELLA, Egidio British Columbia 18.09 516

3 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 21.12 266

Men's Decathlon After 6 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CANTARELLA, Egid British Columbia 3651

2 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 3336

3 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 2201

#40-7 Men's Decathlon Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 31.57m 28.41 29.71 31.57 495

2 CANTARELLA, Egidio British Columbia 28.76m 20.77 27.46 28.76 440

3 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 22.96m 21.61 22.96 21.10 328

CIARNIELLO, Dean British Columbia DNS

SEALS, Austin Western Washingt DNS

MARSHALL, Jack British Columbia DNS
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Men's Decathlon After 7 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CANTARELLA, Egid British Columbia 4091

2 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 3831

3 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 2529

#40-8 Men's Decathlon Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 Pts
1 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 4.40m P P P P O P O O XO XXX 731

2 CANTARELLA, Egidio British Columbia 3.80m XXO P O XXX 562

Pl Name Team Mark 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 Pts
2 CANTARELLA, Egidio British Columbia (cont'd) P P P P P P P P XXO P 562

3 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 2.60m O XXX 264

Pl Name Team Mark 2.30 2.40 2.50 Pts
3 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics (cont'd) O XO O 264

Men's Decathlon After 8 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CANTARELLA, Egid British Columbia 4653

2 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 4562

3 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 2793

#40-9 Men's Decathlon Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 37.96m 37.96 35.94 35.22 413

2 CANTARELLA, Egidio British Columbia 34.81m 33.57 34.81 33.84 367

3 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 29.58m 27.60 27.94 29.58 293

Men's Decathlon After 9 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CANTARELLA, Egid British Columbia 5020

2 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 4975

3 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 3086

#40-10 Men's Decathlon 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 CANTARELLA, Egidio British Columbia 4:58.23 570

2 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 5:04.50 534

3 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 5:25.56 422

Men's Decathlon After 10 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CANTARELLA, Egid British Columbia 5590

2 WEISS, Chris Langley Mustangs 5397

3 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics 3620

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SOBKOWICH, Hanna British Columbia 11.89  (+2.7) 1(1)

2 DUTCHAK, Rebecca British Columbia 12.25  (+4.9) 2(1)

3 SELF, Makenna Coq. Cheetahs 12.37  (+2.7) 1(2)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
4 ADOMI, Aliyah Trinity Western 12.56  (+2.7) 1(3)

5 SMART, Sian Unattached 12.62  (+2.7) 1(4)

6 SLEATH, kyla Vancouver Thunderbirds 12.73  (+4.9) 2(2)

7 URBANOWICZ, Sonya British Columbia 12.93  (+4.9) 2(3)

8 PORTER, Isabella Western Washington 12.95  (+4.9) 2(4)

9 MUSONGE, Sanaa Valley Royals 12.96  (+2.7) 1(5)

10 CHUNG, Candice Coq. Cheetahs 13.14  (+4.9) 2(5)

11 PARHAR, Kate Coq. Cheetahs 13.33  (+3.7) 3(1)

12 DANNER-BUNN, Ayla Western Washington 13.51  (+3.7) 3(2)

13 MCKAY, Meagan Universal Athletics 13.94  (+3.7) 3(3)

14 YOW, Carissa Vancouver Thunderbirds 13.96  (+3.7) 3(4)

14 MANDIGO, Lillian Abbotsford Valley Royals 13.96  (+3.7) 3(4)

16 REITSMA, Julia West Vancouver Track & Fi 14.19  (+3.6) 4(1)

17 BUNBURY, Shauna NorWesters 14.27  (+3.7) 3(6)

18 MCKAY, Kailey Universal Athletics 14.30  (+3.6) 4(2)

19 CLUNIS, Gabriel Unattached 14.34  (+3.6) 4(3)

20 CRAIG, Nancy Athletics Victoria 15.15  (+3.6) 4(4)

21 ABUELNASR, haleema Vancouver Thunderbirds 16.03  (+3.7) 3(7)

KENNEDY HAILU, Serena Simon Fraser DQ 2

CHATWIN, Kerlinda Simon Fraser DNS 1

CANNAN, Emma Simon Fraser DNS 1

CUMMINGS, Jaeland Simon Fraser DNS 1

ROBINSON, Olivia Royal City DNS 2

KHALIL-KOROMA, Marian Coq. Cheetahs DNS 2

WILKES, Danika Coq. Cheetahs DNS 3

WOOD, Ellie Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS 4

PETROVS, Paula Kajaks DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+2.7)

1 SOBKOWICH, Hanna British Columbia 11.89

2 SELF, Makenna Coq. Cheetahs 12.37

3 ADOMI, Aliyah Trinity Western 12.56

4 SMART, Sian Unattached 12.62

5 MUSONGE, Sanaa Valley Royals 12.96

CHATWIN, Kerlinda Simon Fraser DNS

CANNAN, Emma Simon Fraser DNS

CUMMINGS, Jaeland Simon Fraser DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+4.9)

1 DUTCHAK, Rebecca British Columbia 12.25

2 SLEATH, kyla Vancouver Thunderbirds 12.73

3 URBANOWICZ, Sonya British Columbia 12.93

4 PORTER, Isabella Western Washington 12.95

5 CHUNG, Candice Coq. Cheetahs 13.14

KENNEDY HAILU, Serena Simon Fraser DQ
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note

ROBINSON, Olivia Royal City DNS

KHALIL-KOROMA, Marian Coq. Cheetahs DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+3.7)

1 PARHAR, Kate Coq. Cheetahs 13.33

2 DANNER-BUNN, Ayla Western Washington 13.51

3 MCKAY, Meagan Universal Athletics 13.94

4 YOW, Carissa Vancouver Thunderbirds 13.96

4 MANDIGO, Lillian Abbotsford Valley Royals 13.96

6 BUNBURY, Shauna NorWesters 14.27

7 ABUELNASR, haleema Vancouver Thunderbirds 16.03

WILKES, Danika Coq. Cheetahs DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+3.6)

1 REITSMA, Julia West Vancouver Track & Fi 14.19

2 MCKAY, Kailey Universal Athletics 14.30

3 CLUNIS, Gabriel Unattached 14.34

4 CRAIG, Nancy Athletics Victoria 15.15

WOOD, Ellie Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS

PETROVS, Paula Kajaks DNS

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SOBKOWICH, Hanna British Columbia 25.50  (+1.2) 1(1)

2 RASTAD, Emma NorWesters 26.51  (+1.2) 1(2)

3 CAMERON, Mia British Columbia 27.02  (+1.2) 1(3)

4 PORTER, Isabella Western Washington 27.21  (+1.2) 1(4)

5 SLEATH, kyla Vancouver Thunderbirds 27.31  (+1.4) 2(1)

6 MUSONGE, Sanaa Valley Royals 27.74  (+1.4) 2(2)

7 CHUNG, Candice Coq. Cheetahs 27.92  (+1.4) 2(3)

8 ROBERTSON, Veronica Simon Fraser 27.97  (+1.4) 3(1)

9 PARHAR, Kate Coq. Cheetahs 28.84  (+1.4) 3(2)

10 NOURAEI, Ava Coq. Cheetahs 29.14  (+1.4) 3(3)

11 REITSMA, Julia West Vancouver Track & Fi 30.09  (+1.4) 3(4)

12 MANDIGO, Lillian Abbotsford Valley Royals 30.94  (+1.4) 3(5)

ADOMI, Aliyah Trinity Western DNS 1

CUMMINGS, Jaeland Simon Fraser DNS 1

CANNAN, Emma Simon Fraser DNS 1

SELF, Makenna Coq. Cheetahs DNS 1

KENNEDY HAILU, Serena Simon Fraser DNS 2

KHALIL-KOROMA, Marian Coq. Cheetahs DNS 2

ROHU, Robin Coq. Cheetahs DNS 2

WILKES, Danika Coq. Cheetahs DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 SOBKOWICH, Hanna British Columbia 25.50

2 RASTAD, Emma NorWesters 26.51
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
3 CAMERON, Mia British Columbia 27.02

4 PORTER, Isabella Western Washington 27.21

ADOMI, Aliyah Trinity Western DNS

CUMMINGS, Jaeland Simon Fraser DNS

CANNAN, Emma Simon Fraser DNS

SELF, Makenna Coq. Cheetahs DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 SLEATH, kyla Vancouver Thunderbirds 27.31

2 MUSONGE, Sanaa Valley Royals 27.74

3 CHUNG, Candice Coq. Cheetahs 27.92

KENNEDY HAILU, Serena Simon Fraser DNS

KHALIL-KOROMA, Marian Coq. Cheetahs DNS

ROHU, Robin Coq. Cheetahs DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 ROBERTSON, Veronica Simon Fraser 27.97

2 PARHAR, Kate Coq. Cheetahs 28.84

3 NOURAEI, Ava Coq. Cheetahs 29.14

4 REITSMA, Julia West Vancouver Track & Fi 30.09

5 MANDIGO, Lillian Abbotsford Valley Royals 30.94

WILKES, Danika Coq. Cheetahs DNS

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SYMON, Chloe Vancouver Thunderbirds 58.08 1(1)

2 FRAZIER, Mo Unattached 59.15 1(2)

3 MCLAUGHLIN, Jaedyn Coq. Cheetahs 59.32 1(3)

4 BEUTHIN, Michela Coq. Cheetahs 59.71 1(4)

5 MADDEN, Fiona VFAC 1:00.20 1(5)

6 ROBERTSON, Veronica Simon Fraser 1:01.24 2(1)

7 CAMERON, Mia British Columbia 1:01.26 1(6)

8 KROONTJE, Emmy Western Washington 1:01.70 2(2)

9 ROHU, Robin Coq. Cheetahs 1:03.26 2(3)

10 DICKINSON, Sadie Athletics Victoria 1:06.16 2(4)

11 BOUDJELLA, Aya Vancouver Thunderbirds 1:07.77 2(5)

LEDESMA, Marian Western Washington DNS 1

BOSMA, Claire Simon Fraser DNS 1

NOURAEI, Ava Coq. Cheetahs DNS 2

MACMILLAN, Catriona calgary warriors DNS 2

BIRD, Nicolette calgary warriors DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 SYMON, Chloe Vancouver Thunderbirds 58.08

2 FRAZIER, Mo Unattached 59.15

3 MCLAUGHLIN, Jaedyn Coq. Cheetahs 59.32

4 BEUTHIN, Michela Coq. Cheetahs 59.71
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
5 MADDEN, Fiona VFAC 1:00.20

6 CAMERON, Mia British Columbia 1:01.26

LEDESMA, Marian Western Washington DNS

BOSMA, Claire Simon Fraser DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 ROBERTSON, Veronica Simon Fraser 1:01.24

2 KROONTJE, Emmy Western Washington 1:01.70

3 ROHU, Robin Coq. Cheetahs 1:03.26

4 DICKINSON, Sadie Athletics Victoria 1:06.16

5 BOUDJELLA, Aya Vancouver Thunderbirds 1:07.77

NOURAEI, Ava Coq. Cheetahs DNS

MACMILLAN, Catriona calgary warriors DNS

BIRD, Nicolette calgary warriors DNS

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 COTTERELL, Katelyn British Columbia 2:13.16 1(1)

2 YLIPAHKALA, Abby British Columbia 2:13.43 1(2)

3 WRIGHT, Sophie Western Washington 2:14.92 1(3)

4 VANDERPUT, Elizabeth Simon Fraser 2:14.95 1(4)

5 DAVIS, Ila Western Washington 2:16.52 1(5)

6 SYMON, Chloe Vancouver Thunderbirds 2:18.86 1(6)

7 CAMPBELL, Mackenzie British Columbia 2:20.33 2(1)

8 NEAL, Emmajean British Columbia 2:23.50 2(2)

9 TITOVA, Anna-Veronika Ocean Athletics T&F Club 2:23.74 3(1)

10 CROCKER, Mia Western Washington 2:24.98 1(7)

11 MILLAR, Stephanie Simon Fraser 2:26.92 2(3)

12 MACK, Grace Simon Fraser 2:28.44 2(4)

13 RIAK, Akuol British Columbia 2:29.73 2(5)

14 HAMZE, Tamara Vancouver Thunderbirds 2:32.23 3(2)

15 CHRISHOLM, Ellie Unattached 2:33.29 3(3)

ROXBY, Megan Simon Fraser DNS 1

MACGILLIVRAY, Sarah British Columbia DNS 2

BEACH, Grace Calgary Warriors Track DNS 3

WOOD, Ellie Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS 3

MACMILLAN, Catriona calgary warriors DNS 3

BIRD, Nicolette calgary warriors DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 COTTERELL, Katelyn British Columbia 2:13.16

2 YLIPAHKALA, Abby British Columbia 2:13.43

3 WRIGHT, Sophie Western Washington 2:14.92

4 VANDERPUT, Elizabeth Simon Fraser 2:14.95

5 DAVIS, Ila Western Washington 2:16.52

6 SYMON, Chloe Vancouver Thunderbirds 2:18.86
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
7 CROCKER, Mia Western Washington 2:24.98

ROXBY, Megan Simon Fraser DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 CAMPBELL, Mackenzie British Columbia 2:20.33

2 NEAL, Emmajean British Columbia 2:23.50

3 MILLAR, Stephanie Simon Fraser 2:26.92

4 MACK, Grace Simon Fraser 2:28.44

5 RIAK, Akuol British Columbia 2:29.73

MACGILLIVRAY, Sarah British Columbia DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 TITOVA, Anna-Veronika Ocean Athletics T&F Club 2:23.74

2 HAMZE, Tamara Vancouver Thunderbirds 2:32.23

3 CHRISHOLM, Ellie Unattached 2:33.29

BEACH, Grace Calgary Warriors Track DNS

WOOD, Ellie Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS

MACMILLAN, Catriona calgary warriors DNS

BIRD, Nicolette calgary warriors DNS

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MORTIMER, Rachel British Columbia 4:27.75 1(1)

2 STENSLAND, Haley Bellingham Distance Projec 4:29.72 1(2)

3 BECKER, Kyla British Columbia 4:30.29 1(3)

4 COTTERELL, Katelyn British Columbia 4:31.45 1(4)

5 DAVIS, Ila Western Washington 4:31.47 1(5)

6 GIBSON, Kiana British Columbia 4:32.58 1(6)

7 YLIPAHKALA, Abby British Columbia 4:32.75 1(7)

8 WRIGHT, Sophie Western Washington 4:34.33 1(8)

9 ERICKSON, Jennifer Unattached 4:35.88 1(9)

10 MACGILLIVRAY, Sarah British Columbia 4:38.14 2(1)

11 VARTY, Alexandria Unattached 4:38.45 1(10)

12 THOMPSON, Marisha Victoria Endurance Track cl 4:39.02 1(11)

13 KROONTJE, Emmy Western Washington 4:39.82 2(2)

14 ROXBY, Megan Simon Fraser 4:40.49 1(12)

15 LEDESMA, Marian Western Washington 4:40.85 1(13)

16 WATKINS, Rachael Simon Fraser 4:41.08 2(3)

17 TASDEMIR, Selin Simon Fraser 4:44.32 2(4)

18 FRAZIER, Mo Unattached 4:46.22 2(5)

19 CAMERON, Kate Unattached 4:46.66 2(6)

20 KAISER, Jessica Cochrane Endurance Proje 4:47.96 2(7)

21 O'BRIEN, Rory West Vancouver Track & Fi 4:48.68 2(8)

22 BASSETT, Elie Western Washington 4:50.14 2(9)

23 CROCKER, Mia Western Washington 4:50.81 1(14)

24 STOOCHNOFF, Madison Simon Fraser 4:50.86 2(10)

25 DOORENSPLEET, Zoe British Columbia 4:51.20 2(11)

26 MADDEN, Fiona VFAC 4:51.30 3(1)

27 ARCADI, Monika Royal City 4:56.71 3(2)
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
28 PHILBIN, Jill Western Washington 4:57.64 3(3)

29 DEHAL, Sasha Ocean Athletics T&F Club 4:59.78 3(4)

30 PRANGLEY, Charlotte Simon Fraser 5:03.23 2(12)

31 HAMZE, Tamara Vancouver Thunderbirds 5:07.78 3(5)

32 CHRISHOLM, Ellie Unattached 5:08.01 3(6)

33 GILLETTE, Brea NTFC 5:09.29 3(7)

34 RODWAY, Ava Vancouver Thunderbirds 5:09.30 3(8)

35 KENNEDY, Katherine Kajaks 5:11.52 3(9)

36 MAURER, Delphine Western Washington 5:13.08 3(10)

37 HESLOP, Kaitlyn Royal City 5:18.96 3(11)

38 MCHUGH, Rianne UniversityofCalgary Athletic 5:19.18 2(13)

39 BLESCH, Madeleine Vancouver Thunderbirds 5:32.69 3(12)

PFOHL, Amelia British Columbia DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 MORTIMER, Rachel British Columbia 4:27.75

2 STENSLAND, Haley Bellingham Distance Projec 4:29.72

3 BECKER, Kyla British Columbia 4:30.29

4 COTTERELL, Katelyn British Columbia 4:31.45

5 DAVIS, Ila Western Washington 4:31.47

6 GIBSON, Kiana British Columbia 4:32.58

7 YLIPAHKALA, Abby British Columbia 4:32.75

8 WRIGHT, Sophie Western Washington 4:34.33

9 ERICKSON, Jennifer Unattached 4:35.88

10 VARTY, Alexandria Unattached 4:38.45

11 THOMPSON, Marisha Victoria Endurance Track cl 4:39.02

12 ROXBY, Megan Simon Fraser 4:40.49

13 LEDESMA, Marian Western Washington 4:40.85

14 CROCKER, Mia Western Washington 4:50.81

Section 2 of 3

1 MACGILLIVRAY, Sarah British Columbia 4:38.14

2 KROONTJE, Emmy Western Washington 4:39.82

3 WATKINS, Rachael Simon Fraser 4:41.08

4 TASDEMIR, Selin Simon Fraser 4:44.32

5 FRAZIER, Mo Unattached 4:46.22

6 CAMERON, Kate Unattached 4:46.66

7 KAISER, Jessica Cochrane Endurance Proje 4:47.96

8 O'BRIEN, Rory West Vancouver Track & Fi 4:48.68

9 BASSETT, Elie Western Washington 4:50.14

10 STOOCHNOFF, Madison Simon Fraser 4:50.86

11 DOORENSPLEET, Zoe British Columbia 4:51.20

12 PRANGLEY, Charlotte Simon Fraser 5:03.23

13 MCHUGH, Rianne UniversityofCalgary Athletic 5:19.18

PFOHL, Amelia British Columbia DNF
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 3 of 3

1 MADDEN, Fiona VFAC 4:51.30

2 ARCADI, Monika Royal City 4:56.71

3 PHILBIN, Jill Western Washington 4:57.64

4 DEHAL, Sasha Ocean Athletics T&F Club 4:59.78

5 HAMZE, Tamara Vancouver Thunderbirds 5:07.78

6 CHRISHOLM, Ellie Unattached 5:08.01

7 GILLETTE, Brea NTFC 5:09.29

8 RODWAY, Ava Vancouver Thunderbirds 5:09.30

9 KENNEDY, Katherine Kajaks 5:11.52

10 MAURER, Delphine Western Washington 5:13.08

11 HESLOP, Kaitlyn Royal City 5:18.96

12 BLESCH, Madeleine Vancouver Thunderbirds 5:32.69

#12 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SIM, Glynis Vancouver Thunderbirds 15:37.06 1(1)

2 BRAWDY, Eliyah Unattached 16:39.34 1(2)

3 HENNESSEY, Jamie NAC 17:09.31 1(3)

4 KILMARTIN, Sandra Vancouver Thunderbirds 17:22.41 1(4)

5 REECK, Ashley Western Washington 17:29.65 1(5)

6 CHANG, Jouen Unattached 17:37.72 1(6)

7 NYSTROM, Meaera Western Washington 17:51.74 1(7)

8 STEVENSON, Josephine Western Washington 18:01.20 2(1)

9 RAMSEY, Kayla Western Washington 18:20.43 2(2)

10 KALISCH, Milena Simon Fraser 18:21.30 2(3)

11 MARION, Ella Simon Fraser 18:22.88 2(4)

12 COLLINS-WINN, Evelyn Western Washington 18:35.26 1(8)

13 PARKER, Alanna Western Washington 18:44.33 2(5)

14 PARKER, Alexis Western Washington 18:56.67 2(6)

15 CHRISTIE, juliette Unattached 19:54.14 2(7)

16 DOMMANN, Alita VFAC 19:58.38 2(8)

17 FRANCOIS, Sumie Unattached 25:36.04 2(9)

SEXTON, Leslie Vancouver Thunderbirds DNF 1

MACGILLIVRAY, Holly British Columbia DNF 1

WATSON, Katherine VFAC DNS 2

FREDERICKSEN, Roxanne Western Washington DNS 2

BEACH, Grace Calgary Warriors Track DNS 2

HALSELL, Laura Western Washington DNS 2

DEHGHAN, Nathan Vancouver Thunderbirds NT 1

DAVIES, Andrew British Columbia NT 1

BISHOP, Rick Western Washington NT 1

BRENEK, Lucas Western Washington NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
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#12 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 SIM, Glynis Vancouver Thunderbirds 15:37.06

2 BRAWDY, Eliyah Unattached 16:39.34

3 HENNESSEY, Jamie NAC 17:09.31

4 KILMARTIN, Sandra Vancouver Thunderbirds 17:22.41

5 REECK, Ashley Western Washington 17:29.65

6 CHANG, Jouen Unattached 17:37.72

7 NYSTROM, Meaera Western Washington 17:51.74

8 COLLINS-WINN, Evelyn Western Washington 18:35.26

DAVIES, Andrew British Columbia NT

MACGILLIVRAY, Holly British Columbia DNF

DEHGHAN, Nathan Vancouver Thunderbirds NT

SEXTON, Leslie Vancouver Thunderbirds DNF

BISHOP, Rick Western Washington NT

BRENEK, Lucas Western Washington NT

Section 2 of 2

1 STEVENSON, Josephine Western Washington 18:01.20

2 RAMSEY, Kayla Western Washington 18:20.43

3 KALISCH, Milena Simon Fraser 18:21.30

4 MARION, Ella Simon Fraser 18:22.88

5 PARKER, Alanna Western Washington 18:44.33

6 PARKER, Alexis Western Washington 18:56.67

7 CHRISTIE, juliette Unattached 19:54.14

8 DOMMANN, Alita VFAC 19:58.38

9 FRANCOIS, Sumie Unattached 25:36.04

WATSON, Katherine VFAC DNS

FREDERICKSEN, Roxanne Western Washington DNS

BEACH, Grace Calgary Warriors Track DNS

HALSELL, Laura Western Washington DNS

#13 Women 100m hurdles Open 33"
Wind:  (+1.5)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 DUTCHAK, Rebecca British Columbia 14.80

2 PORTER, Isabella Western Washington 15.73

3 BATES, Naomi Western Washington 15.87

4 BENNETT, Treah Vancouver Thunderbirds 18.13

#16 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 BATES, Naomi Western Washington 1:10.86

#18 Women 3000m steeple 30"
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MELANSON, Jenna Vancouver Thunderbirds 10:08.16

2 GIBSON, Kiana British Columbia 10:30.69

3 FLEMING, Elysse British Columbia 11:13.24

4 HALSELL, Laura Western Washington 11:20.25
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#18 Women 3000m steeple 30" (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
5 BASSETT, Elie Western Washington 11:39.36

6 PHILBIN, Jill Western Washington 12:09.81

COLLINS-WINN, Evelyn Western Washington DNF

#20 Women's 5000m Walk
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 LUNDMAN, Olivia British Columbia 23:48.92

2 LU, Joean British Columbia 24:22.94

3 RAMAGE, Katelynn Unattached 25:33.10

4 CARDLE, Cassidy British Columbia 25:45.30

#22 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note
1 Simon Fraser (A) 47.57

#23 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Note
1 British Columbia (A) 9:24.13

#25 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.58

1 WINDBIEL, Olivia Simon Fraser 1.55m P O O XO XXX

2 HANSEN, Bridgette Kajaks 1.45m O O XXX

STEWART, Isla Ocean Athletics T DNS

REITSMA, Julia West Vancouver T DNS

#27 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.55 3.65 3.80 3.90

1 URBANOWICZ, Sonya British Columbia 3.80m P P P P P P O O O XXX

2 DALMAU, Ona Athletics Victoria 3.00m O XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90

2 DALMAU, Ona Athletics Victoria (cont'd) P P P P O O XXO O XO

3 CRAIG, Nancy Athletics Victoria 2.60m P O O O XO O XXX

4 CORWIN, Naomi Athletics Victoria 2.60m P O P XXO O XO XXX

5 CYR, Molly Royal City 2.40m P O XXO O XXX

6 NEILSON, Isobel Athletics Victoria 2.30m P O O XXX

6 BENNETT, Treah Vancouver Thund 2.30m O P O P XXX

8 PARHAR, Kate Royal City 2.30m O O XXO XXX

#29 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 DUTCHAK, Rebecca British Columbia 5.72m  (+0.6) 5.72 (+0.6) FOUL FOUL 5.35 (+1.1)

2 RASTAD, Emma NorWesters 5.34m  (+1.5) FOUL 5.34 (+1.5) 3.75 (+1.3) FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 STEWART, Kyra Simon Fraser 5.23m  (+1.5) 4.89 (+1.1) 5.11 (+1.1) 5.01 (+1.4) 5.01 (+0.7) 5.09 (+0.8) 5.23 (+1.5)

4 NAGRA, Jasleen Vancouver Thund 5.14m  (+1.6) 5.14 (+1.6) 5.05 (+1.0) 4.66 (+0.6) FOUL PASS

5 EICHHORST, Ava Vancouver Thund 5.07m  (+1.1) 4.85 (+0.8) 4.88 (+0.0) 4.91 (+0.7) 4.76 (+0.3) 4.85 (+0.4) 5.07 (+1.1)
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#29 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 DANNER-BUNN, Ayla Western Washingt 4.99m  (+1.5) 4.99 (+1.5) 4.71 (+0.7) 4.81 (+1.6) 4.49 (+0.5) FOUL PASS

7 ALTAMIRANO, Sara West Vancouver T 4.85m  (+0.6) FOUL 4.53 (+0.3) 4.76 (+1.0) 4.69 (+0.7) 4.85 (+0.6) 4.84 (+1.1)

8 RONSE, Dominique Simon Fraser 4.74m  (+1.8) FOUL 4.74 (+1.8) FOUL 4.58 (+0.8) 4.71 (+0.8) FOUL

9 BAILEY, Paige Vancouver Thund 4.67m  (+1.8) 4.67 (+1.8) 4.60 (+0.5) 4.66 (+0.5)

10 YOW, Carissa Vancouver Thund 4.58m  (+1.4) 4.50 (+1.0) 4.43 (+1.3) 4.58 (+1.4)

11 REITSMA, Julia West Vancouver T 4.17m  (+0.3) FOUL FOUL 4.17 (+0.3)

#31 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 PRIMROSE, Kennedy Simon Fraser 10.55m  (+0.5) 10.46 (+0.8) 10.55 (+0.5) 10.48 (+1.8) FOUL

2 BAILEY, Paige Vancouver Thund 10.26m  (+1.3) 10.07 (+1.6) 10.00 (+0.3) 9.66 (+0.7) 10.12 (+1.1) 10.09 (+0.8) 10.26 (+1.3)

3 DANNER-BUNN, Ayla Western Washingt 9.91m  (+0.2) FOUL FOUL FOUL 9.91 (+0.2) FOUL FOUL

4 LI, Situ Unattached 8.82m  (+0.5) 8.82 (+0.5) 8.58 (+0.9) 8.78 (+1.0) 8.81 (+1.5) 8.69 (+0.6) 8.61 (+1.4)

WINDBIEL, Olivia Simon Fraser DNS

PAUGH, Madison Simon Fraser DNS

CHATWIN, Kerlinda Simon Fraser DNS

#33 Women Shot put Open 4Kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 DADSON, Michelle British Columbia 13.41m 11.76 12.91 12.18 12.63 12.38 13.41

2 POTTS, Katie Western Washingt 13.29m 13.29 12.53 12.87 FOUL 12.58 11.76

3 PHANGURA, Talia Dynamo Throws C 12.18m 11.52 11.50 11.59 FOUL 11.38 12.18

4 PARKS, Mara Western Washingt 12.15m 11.58 11.88 11.66 12.04 11.70 12.15

5 BEARD, Kim Get Strong First/Ni 10.15m 10.15 9.18 10.01 10.02 9.33 10.00

6 UDE, Sarah Vancouver Thund 8.93m 7.76 8.74 8.00 8.93 8.20 8.87

7 RADZISZEWSKI, Sarah-Isabell Vancouver Thund 8.87m 7.33 FOUL 8.38 8.24 8.24 8.87

8 DOSANJH, Randeep(Riya) Universal Athletics 7.86m 7.86 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

#47 Women Shot Put U18 3Kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 EICHHORST, Ava Vancouver Thund 10.64m 9.81 10.13 10.64

2 MCKAY, Meagan Universal Athletics 10.18m 10.18 10.04 9.87

3 MCKAY, Kailey Universal Athletics 9.88m 9.51 9.88 9.71

#35 Women Discus Open 1kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 POTTS, Katie Western Washingt 40.40m 40.16 40.40 FOUL FOUL FOUL 39.31

2 BEARD, Kim Get Strong First/Ni 36.75m FOUL 35.79 36.75 FOUL 35.30 36.01

3 UDE, Sarah Vancouver Thund 23.90m 22.58 FOUL 23.90

PHANGURA, Talia Dynamo Throws C DNS

#37 Women Hammer Open 4Kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 DADSON, Michelle British Columbia 52.94m 47.53 49.76 48.28 49.53 50.82 52.94

2 BEARD, Kim Get Strong First/Ni 50.82m 46.75 FOUL FOUL FOUL 49.87 50.82

3 HALL, Bella British Columbia 49.09m 47.73 46.67 FOUL 47.75 49.09 48.75
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#37 Women Hammer Open 4Kg (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

4 DRAKE, Elise Kajaks 48.59m FOUL 46.52 48.59 46.63 48.55 47.73

5 LINIEWSKI, Zuzanna Simon Fraser 47.45m 43.82 43.85 43.43 43.45 47.45 46.80

6 CURTIS, Lauren Kajaks 46.39m FOUL 45.84 45.41 FOUL FOUL 46.39

7 HANGER, Kaitlyn Simon Fraser 44.26m 43.85 39.15 41.51 FOUL 44.26 43.46

8 PUTZ, Katelyn NTFC 44.19m FOUL 44.19 41.19 42.31 FOUL FOUL

9 PARKS, Mara Western Washingt 40.06m 40.06 FOUL FOUL

10 UDE, Sarah Vancouver Thund 31.91m 31.91 FOUL FOUL

POTTS, Katie Western Washingt NM

FRIESEN, Lauren British Columbia NM

#45 Women Hammer U18 3Kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 DOSANJH, Randeep(Riya) Universal Athletics 40.12m 38.39 FOUL 40.12

2 HORLOCK, Lily Vancouver Thund 29.07m 29.07 FOUL 27.24

#39 women javelin open 600g
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SNELL, Sarah British Columbia 39.19m 39.19 37.54 35.43 FOUL FOUL 35.27

2 JANES, Giovanna British Columbia 37.54m 37.54 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 MUNRO, Akira Unattached 37.43m 35.21 35.99 37.43 FOUL 37.18 34.57

4 PAUGH, Madison Simon Fraser 36.88m 34.52 36.88 32.73 FOUL 31.75 32.67

5 BEARD, Kim Get Strong First/Ni 34.97m 33.45 34.86 34.13 FOUL 34.97 FOUL

6 BAJARUNAS, Liepa British Columbia 34.47m 34.47 FOUL FOUL 33.72 31.11 FOUL

7 RADZISZEWSKI, Sarah-Isabell Vancouver Thund 28.46m 28.45 26.26 26.12 24.17 28.46 24.85

DUTCHAK, Rebecca British Columbia DNS

#54 women javelin U18 500g
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 EICHHORST, Ava Vancouver Thund 35.78m 34.83 31.70 35.78

2 SUTHERLAND, Lucia Unattached 24.44m 24.44 FOUL FOUL

#41 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon
Pl Name Points 100H High Jump Shot Put 200 Long Jump Javelin 800

1 TRESNJO, Marlena

NorWesters

4039 15.88
 (+1.3)

729

1.65m

795

8.19m

412

27.47
 (+0.7)

673

5.08m
 (+1.2)

581

21.65m

320

2:43.93

529

2 IONESCU-ZANETTI

British Columbia

3979 15.44
 (+1.3)

784

1.50m

621

8.73m

447

26.96
 (+0.7)

715

4.82m
 (+0.4)

511

18.82m

267

2:34.81

634

3 PIMBLETT, Sarah

British Columbia

3840 16.44
 (+0.7)

661

1.62m

759

8.74m

447

27.92
 (+0.6)

637

4.75m
 (+0.1)

492

28.47m

448

2:56.76

396

4 CHA, Amelia

British Columbia

3673 16.04
 (+0.7)

709

1.35m

460

8.02m

401

28.94
 (+0.6)

559

5.02m
 (+0.0)

565

21.75m

321

2:32.78

658
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#41 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon (cont'd)
Pl Name Points 100H High Jump Shot Put 200 Long Jump Javelin 800

5 HALL, Jorden

Athletics Victoria

3478 15.34
 (+1.3)

797

1.47m

588

9.53m

499

27.82
 (+0.7)

645

4.72m
 (+0.0)

485

29.35m

464

6 DHANOA, Tanya

British Columbia

3456 14.99
 (+0.7)

843

1.38m

491

7.31m

355

26.31
 (+0.7)

770

3.76m
 (+0.0)

254

16.39m

222

2:44.58

521

7 AVERY, Nicole

Western Washingto

3455 18.00
 (+0.7)

488

1.38m

491

8.98m

463

27.98
 (+0.6)

632

4.76m
 (+0.0)

495

26.05m

402

2:48.08

484

8 WALKER, Karma

Western Washingto

3296 15.98
 (+0.7)

717

1.47m

588

9.03m

466

28.23
 (+0.7)

613

4.31m
 (–0.1)

381

22.10m

328

3:19.76

203

9 SCHULBERG, Cass

Western Washingto

3070 16.63
 (+0.7)

639

1.38m

491

7.27m

352

29.58
 (+0.6)

512

4.49m
 (+0.2)

426

21.05m

308

3:02.49

342

10 KING, Tess

Western Washingto

3065 18.95
 (+1.3)

395

1.32m

429

7.14m

344

29.43
 (+0.6)

523

3.70m
 (+0.0)

242

28.32m

445

2:30.44

687

11 D'AMORE, Sophia

Kamloops Track and

2334 17.87
 (+1.3)

502

1.35m

460

7.75m

383

31.32
 (+0.6)

394

4.07m
 (+0.4)

324

19.01m

271

#41-1 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 DHANOA, Tanya British Columbia 14.99  (+0.7) 2(1) 843

2 HALL, Jorden Athletics Victoria 15.34  (+1.3) 1(1) 797

3 IONESCU-ZANETTI, Alessandra British Columbia 15.44  (+1.3) 1(2) 784

4 TRESNJO, Marlena NorWesters 15.88  (+1.3) 1(3) 729

5 WALKER, Karma Western Washington 15.98  (+0.7) 2(2) 717

6 CHA, Amelia British Columbia 16.04  (+0.7) 2(3) 709

7 PIMBLETT, Sarah British Columbia 16.44  (+0.7) 2(4) 661

8 SCHULBERG, Cassandra Western Washington 16.63  (+0.7) 2(5) 639

9 D'AMORE, Sophia Kamloops Track and Field 17.87  (+1.3) 1(4) 502

10 AVERY, Nicole Western Washington 18.00  (+0.7) 2(6) 488

11 KING, Tess Western Washington 18.95  (+1.3) 1(5) 395

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 HALL, Jorden Athletics Victoria 15.34 797

2 IONESCU-ZANETTI, Alessandra British Columbia 15.44 784

3 TRESNJO, Marlena NorWesters 15.88 729

4 D'AMORE, Sophia Kamloops Track and Field 17.87 502

5 KING, Tess Western Washington 18.95 395

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 DHANOA, Tanya British Columbia 14.99 843
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#41-1 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
2 WALKER, Karma Western Washington 15.98 717

3 CHA, Amelia British Columbia 16.04 709

4 PIMBLETT, Sarah British Columbia 16.44 661

5 SCHULBERG, Cassandra Western Washington 16.63 639

6 AVERY, Nicole Western Washington 18.00 488

Women's Outdoor Heptathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 DHANOA, Tanya British Columbia 843

2 HALL, Jorden Athletics Victoria 797

3 IONESCU-ZANETTI British Columbia 784

4 TRESNJO, Marlena NorWesters 729

5 WALKER, Karma Western Washington 717

6 CHA, Amelia British Columbia 709

7 PIMBLETT, Sarah British Columbia 661

8 SCHULBERG, Cass Western Washington 639

9 D'AMORE, Sophia Kamloops Track and 502

10 AVERY, Nicole Western Washington 488

11 KING, Tess Western Washington 395

#41-2 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 Pts
1 TRESNJO, Marlena NorWesters 1.65m P P P P P P P O XO XXX 795

2 PIMBLETT, Sarah British Columbia 1.62m P P P O O O XO XO XXX 759

3 IONESCU-ZANETTI, Alessandr British Columbia 1.50m O XO XO XO XXX 621

4 WALKER, Karma Western Washingt 1.47m O XO O XXX 588

5 HALL, Jorden Athletics Victoria 1.47m O XO XXO XXX 588

6 SCHULBERG, Cassandra Western Washingt 1.38m XXX 491

7 AVERY, Nicole Western Washingt 1.38m XX 491

8 DHANOA, Tanya British Columbia 1.38m XXX 491

Pl Name Team Mark 1.32 1.35 1.38 Pts
3 IONESCU-ZANETTI, Alessandr British Columbia (cont'd) P O O 621

4 WALKER, Karma Western Washingt (cont'd) P P O 588

6 SCHULBERG, Cassandra Western Washingt 1.38m XO XO O 491

7 AVERY, Nicole Western Washingt 1.38m O OP XO 491

8 DHANOA, Tanya British Columbia 1.38m P O XO 491

9 CHA, Amelia British Columbia 1.35m P O XXX 460

9 D'AMORE, Sophia Kamloops Track a 1.35m O O XXX 460

11 KING, Tess Western Washingt 1.32m XO XXX 429

Women's Outdoor Heptathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 TRESNJO, Marlena NorWesters 1524

2 PIMBLETT, Sarah British Columbia 1420

3 IONESCU-ZANETTI British Columbia 1405

4 HALL, Jorden Athletics Victoria 1385

5 DHANOA, Tanya British Columbia 1334
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Women's Outdoor Heptathlon After 2 Events (cont'd)
Pl Athlete Team Points

6 WALKER, Karma Western Washington 1305

7 CHA, Amelia British Columbia 1169

8 SCHULBERG, Cass Western Washington 1130

9 AVERY, Nicole Western Washington 979

10 D'AMORE, Sophia Kamloops Track and 962

11 KING, Tess Western Washington 824

#41-3 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 HALL, Jorden Athletics Victoria 9.53m 9.02 FOUL 9.53 499

2 WALKER, Karma Western Washingt 9.03m FOUL 8.38 9.03 466

3 AVERY, Nicole Western Washingt 8.98m 8.52 8.25 8.98 463

4 PIMBLETT, Sarah British Columbia 8.74m 7.82 8.43 8.74 447

5 IONESCU-ZANETTI, Alessandr British Columbia 8.73m 8.13 8.73 8.62 447

6 TRESNJO, Marlena NorWesters 8.19m 7.84 8.19 7.64 412

7 CHA, Amelia British Columbia 8.02m 8.02 7.35 6.49 401

8 D'AMORE, Sophia Kamloops Track a 7.75m 6.67 7.75 7.43 383

9 DHANOA, Tanya British Columbia 7.31m 6.97 7.02 7.31 355

10 SCHULBERG, Cassandra Western Washingt 7.27m 7.27 6.63 6.76 352

11 KING, Tess Western Washingt 7.14m 7.14 6.87 6.26 344

Women's Outdoor Heptathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 TRESNJO, Marlena NorWesters 1936

2 HALL, Jorden Athletics Victoria 1884

3 PIMBLETT, Sarah British Columbia 1867

4 IONESCU-ZANETTI British Columbia 1852

5 WALKER, Karma Western Washington 1771

6 DHANOA, Tanya British Columbia 1689

7 CHA, Amelia British Columbia 1570

8 SCHULBERG, Cass Western Washington 1482

9 AVERY, Nicole Western Washington 1442

10 D'AMORE, Sophia Kamloops Track and 1345

11 KING, Tess Western Washington 1168

#41-4 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 DHANOA, Tanya British Columbia 26.31  (+0.7) 1(1) 770

2 IONESCU-ZANETTI, Alessandra British Columbia 26.96  (+0.7) 1(2) 715

3 TRESNJO, Marlena NorWesters 27.47  (+0.7) 1(3) 673

4 HALL, Jorden Athletics Victoria 27.82  (+0.7) 1(4) 645

5 PIMBLETT, Sarah British Columbia 27.92  (+0.6) 2(1) 637

6 AVERY, Nicole Western Washington 27.98  (+0.6) 2(2) 632

7 WALKER, Karma Western Washington 28.23  (+0.7) 1(5) 613

8 CHA, Amelia British Columbia 28.94  (+0.6) 2(3) 559

9 KING, Tess Western Washington 29.43  (+0.6) 2(4) 523

10 SCHULBERG, Cassandra Western Washington 29.58  (+0.6) 2(5) 512

11 D'AMORE, Sophia Kamloops Track and Field 31.32  (+0.6) 2(6) 394
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#41-4 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 DHANOA, Tanya British Columbia 26.31 770

2 IONESCU-ZANETTI, Alessandra British Columbia 26.96 715

3 TRESNJO, Marlena NorWesters 27.47 673

4 HALL, Jorden Athletics Victoria 27.82 645

5 WALKER, Karma Western Washington 28.23 613

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 PIMBLETT, Sarah British Columbia 27.92 637

2 AVERY, Nicole Western Washington 27.98 632

3 CHA, Amelia British Columbia 28.94 559

4 KING, Tess Western Washington 29.43 523

5 SCHULBERG, Cassandra Western Washington 29.58 512

6 D'AMORE, Sophia Kamloops Track and Field 31.32 394

Women's Outdoor Heptathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 TRESNJO, Marlena NorWesters 2609

2 IONESCU-ZANETTI British Columbia 2567

3 HALL, Jorden Athletics Victoria 2529

4 PIMBLETT, Sarah British Columbia 2504

5 DHANOA, Tanya British Columbia 2459

6 WALKER, Karma Western Washington 2384

7 CHA, Amelia British Columbia 2129

8 AVERY, Nicole Western Washington 2074

9 SCHULBERG, Cass Western Washington 1994

10 D'AMORE, Sophia Kamloops Track and 1739

11 KING, Tess Western Washington 1691

#41-5 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TRESNJO, Marlena NorWesters 5.08m  (+1.2) 4.98 (+0.0) 5.08 (+1.2) 5.03 (+0.0) 581

2 CHA, Amelia British Columbia 5.02m  (+0.0) 4.93 (+0.0) 4.70 (+0.0) 5.02 (+0.0) 565

3 IONESCU-ZANETTI, Alessandr British Columbia 4.82m  (+0.4) 4.77 (+0.4) 4.82 (+0.4) 4.82 (+0.0) 511

4 AVERY, Nicole Western Washingt 4.76m  (+0.0) 4.44 (+0.0) FOUL 4.76 (+0.0) 495

5 PIMBLETT, Sarah British Columbia 4.75m  (+0.1) 4.75 (+0.1) 4.74 (+0.1) 4.72 (–0.4) 492

6 HALL, Jorden Athletics Victoria 4.72m  (+0.0) 4.70 (–0.1) 4.72 (+0.0) FOUL 485

7 SCHULBERG, Cassandra Western Washingt 4.49m  (+0.2) 4.22 (+0.0) 4.39 (+0.0) 4.49 (+0.2) 426

8 WALKER, Karma Western Washingt 4.31m  (–0.1) FOUL 3.63 (+0.0) 4.31 (–0.1) 381

9 D'AMORE, Sophia Kamloops Track a 4.07m  (+0.4) 4.07 (+0.4) 3.86 (+0.0) 3.92 (+0.0) 324

10 DHANOA, Tanya British Columbia 3.76m  (+0.0) FOUL 3.76 (+0.0) 3.46 (+0.4) 254

11 KING, Tess Western Washingt 3.70m  (+0.0) 3.50 (+0.2) 3.57 (+0.0) 3.70 (+0.0) 242

Women's Outdoor Heptathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 TRESNJO, Marlena NorWesters 3190

2 IONESCU-ZANETTI British Columbia 3078

3 HALL, Jorden Athletics Victoria 3014
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Women's Outdoor Heptathlon After 5 Events (cont'd)
Pl Athlete Team Points

4 PIMBLETT, Sarah British Columbia 2996

5 WALKER, Karma Western Washington 2765

6 DHANOA, Tanya British Columbia 2713

7 CHA, Amelia British Columbia 2694

8 AVERY, Nicole Western Washington 2569

9 SCHULBERG, Cass Western Washington 2420

10 D'AMORE, Sophia Kamloops Track and 2063

11 KING, Tess Western Washington 1933

#41-6 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 HALL, Jorden Athletics Victoria 29.35m 28.84 27.87 29.35 464

2 PIMBLETT, Sarah British Columbia 28.47m 27.94 28.47 22.95 448

3 KING, Tess Western Washingt 28.32m 23.68 23.30 28.32 445

4 AVERY, Nicole Western Washingt 26.05m 26.05 25.80 25.56 402

5 WALKER, Karma Western Washingt 22.10m 22.10 19.90 19.26 328

6 CHA, Amelia British Columbia 21.75m 21.75 19.61 21.21 321

7 TRESNJO, Marlena NorWesters 21.65m 21.65 21.36 FOUL 320

8 SCHULBERG, Cassandra Western Washingt 21.05m 20.11 FOUL 21.05 308

9 D'AMORE, Sophia Kamloops Track a 19.01m 16.00 FOUL 19.01 271

10 IONESCU-ZANETTI, Alessandr British Columbia 18.82m 15.20 18.82 16.12 267

11 DHANOA, Tanya British Columbia 16.39m 12.35 16.39 15.50 222

Women's Outdoor Heptathlon After 6 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 TRESNJO, Marlena NorWesters 3510

2 HALL, Jorden Athletics Victoria 3478

3 PIMBLETT, Sarah British Columbia 3444

4 IONESCU-ZANETTI British Columbia 3345

5 WALKER, Karma Western Washington 3093

6 CHA, Amelia British Columbia 3015

7 AVERY, Nicole Western Washington 2971

8 DHANOA, Tanya British Columbia 2935

9 SCHULBERG, Cass Western Washington 2728

10 KING, Tess Western Washington 2378

11 D'AMORE, Sophia Kamloops Track and 2334

#41-7 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 KING, Tess Western Washington 2:30.44 687

2 CHA, Amelia British Columbia 2:32.78 658

3 IONESCU-ZANETTI, Alessandra British Columbia 2:34.81 634

4 TRESNJO, Marlena NorWesters 2:43.93 529

5 DHANOA, Tanya British Columbia 2:44.58 521

6 AVERY, Nicole Western Washington 2:48.08 484

7 PIMBLETT, Sarah British Columbia 2:56.76 396

8 SCHULBERG, Cassandra Western Washington 3:02.49 342

9 WALKER, Karma Western Washington 3:19.76 203
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Women's Outdoor Heptathlon After 7 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 TRESNJO, Marlena NorWesters 4039

2 IONESCU-ZANETTI British Columbia 3979

3 PIMBLETT, Sarah British Columbia 3840

4 CHA, Amelia British Columbia 3673

5 DHANOA, Tanya British Columbia 3456

6 AVERY, Nicole Western Washington 3455

7 WALKER, Karma Western Washington 3296

8 SCHULBERG, Cass Western Washington 3070

9 KING, Tess Western Washington 3065
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